Salmsee, Steyregg Austrian Youth Nationals rp 7 200 e
21.7.2023 - 21.7.2023 e

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 POER 21 M
B 60 B 100
F 60 TF 100
R 60 R 100
WBB 150 R 100
R 150 B
BB 90 TBB 200
R 90 R 200
WF 80 TF
BFL 500 TWB 150
R 500 TWF 150
S 40 TS 130
R 40 R 130
B
TWBB 330
TF
First pass : 1820 Second pass : 1690
Total : 3510




Salmsee, Steyregg

Austrian Youth Nationals
21.7.2023 - 21.7.2023

Gschiel Alexander

Page 2
22.7.2023-8:20

WSZS -21 M

T5B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB 1x not credit
TF

TS out of time

First pass :

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

480

100

3840

POS
BFLBB
BFLF
BFL

BFLB

SLBB

SLO

SLB

FFL

Second pass :

Total :

800
550
500
750
60

750

450

400

350

800

5410

9250




Salmsee, Steyregg Austrian Youth Nationals rp 7 200 23
21.7.2023 - 21.7.2023 e

® Schmidberger David WLUF 21 M
WO 150 TO 200
B 60 TWB 150
BB 90 TWF 150
R 90 8 100
WBB 150 TF 100
R 150 R 100
F 60 R 100
WB 80 B
WF 80 TBB 200
R 80 R 200
R 80 TF
B TS 2x not credit
F R 1x not credit 130
R 60 TO Fall
R 60
S 40
R 40
First pass : 1270 Second pass : 1430
Total : 2700




Salmsee, Steyregg Austrian Youth Nationals 20 7 200 e
21.7.2023 - 21.7.2023 e

4 Ahammer Vincent WLUF  -21M




